
BID SUMMARY

2024 Cable Replacement And Street 
Lighting Project CITY OF WESTERVILLE

Project No. 2024-303
Electric Division 21 S. STATE STREET

Thursday, September 19, 2024 WESTERVILLE, OH  43081
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate for the Base Bid: $1,400,000

Engineer's Estimate for Alternate #1 $140,000

Engineer's Estimate for Alternate #2 $200,000
    

COMPANY
INFORMAL TOTAL OF 

BASE BID ITEMS (Lines 1 
thru 13)

ADJUSTED TOTAL OF 
BASE BID ITEMS (Lines 

1 thru 13)
DIFFERENCE

ALTERNATE #1 
INFORMAL 

TOTAL OF BID 
ITEMS (Lines 1A 

thru 6A)

ALTERNATE #2 
INFORMAL 

TOTAL OF BID 
ITEMS (Lines 1B 

thru 14B)
Total with 

Recommended 
Alternates 

Asplundh Construction* $1,018,520.74) $1,018,520.82) $0.08) $93,679.42) $221,433.41) $1,333,633.65)

Harris & Heavener Excavating $1,085,863.10) $1,085,863.10) $0.00) $118,927.30) $177,869.54) $1,382,659.94)

Edgar Trent Construction Company $1,088,128.60) $1,088,128.60) $0.00) $141,248.69) $195,721.10) $1,425,098.39)

Danbert Electric $1,236,697.92) $1,236,697.92) $0.00) $121,430.00) $161,616.50) $1,519,744.42)

New River Electrical $1,483,571.25) $1,483,571.25) $0.00) $166,616.50) $328,848.75) $1,979,036.50)

STAT Communications $1,300,020.00) $1,300,020.00) $0.00) $117,020.00) No Bid **

NXTGEN Clean Energy Solutions No Bid - - No Bid $53,782.00) ***

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to 
correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

Notes;
*Adjusted totals were necessary for both Asplundh Construction's Base Bid and Alternate #2 Bid to correct for mathematical errors.
** The bid submitted by STAT Communications failed to include all Base Bid and Alternate items as directed in the Request for Bids.         
** The bid submitted by NXTGEN Clean Energy Solutions failed to include all Base Bid and Alternate items as directed in the Request for Bids, and the Alternate #2 Bid was incomplete.       


